Axial Lead Battery Strap PTC
0ZSA Series
belfuse.com/circuit-protection
0ZSA Series                                                                                          RoHS Compliant
Application
 Rechargeable battery packs, Lithium cell and battery packs
Product Features
Low profile, Solid state

belfuse.com/circuit-protection
© 2021 Bel Fuse, Inc. Rev. 0ZSA Oct2021
P/N Explanation and Ordering Information
Standard Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Quantity Packaging Code
Bulk 3000 1E
Specifications subject to change without notice
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Bel:
  0ZSA0175FF1E  0ZSA0200FF1E  0ZSA0120FF1E  0ZSA0350FF1E  0ZSA0420FF1E